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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level

AGC Plan Room Plan Room 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 planroom@agcsd.org 858-874-8569 858-874-8560 Plan Room

Bid America Tom Davis 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 planroom@bidamerica.com 951-600-0615 951-290-3647 Plan Room

Bid Judge Lorenzo Bartolo 10869 N. Scottsdale Road Suite 103 Scottsdale AZ  85254 ca@bidjudge.com 602-456-2439 Plan Room

BidClerk Dan Jackson 28 N Clark Ste 450 Chicago IL 60602 govbids@bidclerk.com 877-737-6482 Plan Room

Conserve Landcare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Way Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760-343-0433 760–343-1433 Sub-Contractor

Construction Bidboard M. Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 Plan Room

Digital Networks Group Ron Ponce 100 Columbia STE 100 Aliso Viejo CA 92656 rponce@digitalnetworksgroup.com 949-428-6333 Sub-Contractor

Doug Wall Construction Inc Doug Wall 78450 Avenue 41 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 shellyb@dwallconst.com 760-772-9407 760-772-8446 Prime Contractor

Earth Sculptures, Inc. Marc Morgan 38207 N. Primrose Lane Indio CA 92203 marc@earthsculpturesinc.com 760-772-6576 760-772-6575 Sub-Contractor

HD Supply Waterworks Ralph Torres 82-314 Market St. Indio CA 92201 ralph.torres@hdsupply.com 760-347-9732 760-912-2049 Supplier

iSqFt Jessica Pool 77738 Flora Road Palm Desert CA 92211 sandiego@isqft.com 866-570-8187 800-364-2059 Plan Room

John Deere Landscapes Jane Stepanski 650 Stephenson Hwy Troy MI 48083 jstepanski@johndeerelandscapes.com 248-588-2100 Supplier

Los Angeles Engineering, Inc. Joseph Haygood 633 N. Barranca Ave Covina CA 91723 joseph@laeng.net 626-454-5226 626-454-5222 Prime Contractor

Marina Landscape Donata Starr 1900 S Lewis St. Anaheim CA 92805 dstarr@marinaco.com 714-935-0999 714-939-6600 Sub-Contractor

Orr Builders Candace Meheula 39-301 Badger Street, Ste 300 Palm Desert CA 92211 cmeheula@orrbuilders.com 760-360-5591 760-360-6632 Prime Contractor

RDP/SCI Bob Pillow 83-777 avenue 45 Indio CA 92201 bobpillow@rdpsci.com 760-775-6057 760-347-5257 Prime Contractor

Toby B. Hayward, Inc. Max Kogan 1951 South Myrtle Ave. Monrovia CA 91016 maxjkogan@gmail.com 626-358-5127 626-303-5039 Prime Contractor

United Gli Erik Portuondo 45100 Golf Center Parkway, Suite E Indio CA 92201 erik@unitedgli.com 760-347-6165 760-272-9051 Sub-Contractor

Urban Habitat Brett Brennan P.O.Box 1177 La Quinta CA 92247 brett@myurbanhabitat.com 855-469-4224 760-296-3603 Sub-Contractor

Visible Graphics, Inc. Kenneth Kendall 21520 Strathern St., Canoga Park CA 91304 janina@visiblegraphics.com 818-787-0415 818-787-0477 Sub-Contractor

Watkins Landmark Construction Audrey Bell 45-250 Club Drive Indian Wells CA 92210 audrey@watkinslandmark.com 760-404-0914 760-404-0915 Prime Contractor

Watkins Landmark Construction Audrey Bell 45-250 Club Drive Indian Wells CA 92210 bidiw@watkinslandmark.com 760-404-0914 760-404-0915 Prime Contractor

Woodcliff Corporation Fred Nehoray 1849 Sawtelle Blvd., Ste. 610 Los Angeles CA 90025 fred@woodcliff.net 310-312-1403 310-312-1400 Prime Contractor

Rancho Mirage Community Park Expansion and Amphitheater, CP 12-284
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